
Malaysian Championship Series 2024 - Round 4
Sepang International Circuit

6 - 8 September 2024
Final result Qualifying 2
F4 Australian Championship

Sepang - 5543mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
8 Kai DARYANANI 2:09.020 31 154.66EVANS GP 5

3 Tiago RODRIGUES 2:09.171 4 0.1512 0.151 154.48EVANS GP 6

37 Cooper WEBSTER 2:09.573 4 0.4023 0.553 154.00EVANS GP 6

43 Costa TOPARIS 2:09.759 5 0.1864 0.739 153.78AGI SPORT 6

93 James PISZCYK 2:10.208 3 0.4495 1.188 153.25AGI SPORT 5

15 Nicolas STATI 2:10.637 5 0.4296 1.617 152.75AGI SPORT 7

33 Iñigo ANTON ® 2:10.825 2 0.1887 1.805 152.53AXLE SPOR TS (by BlackArts Racing Team) 5

24 Seth GILMORE ® 2:10.928 5 0.1038 1.908 152.41AGI SPORT 6

29 Imogen RADBURN ® 2:11.088 4 0.1609 2.068 152.22AGI SPORT 6

22 Sebastien AMADIO 2:11.429 6 0.34110 2.409 151.83PRIVATEER 6

 
Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits:  #24 (L6)

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.020  in lap  3  by  nbr. 8 : Kai DARYANANI ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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